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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

РЕВИНА Мария КУР  0  1  0  0 V2  V 0.333 -12 7 5

АГАПОВА Елизавета КУР  3  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 11 22 2

ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана КУР  0  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 6 18 3

СТАНОЕВИЧ Елена КУР  1  V  0  1  1  2 0.167 -11 9 6

ШАТУНОВА Злата КУР  3  1  2  V  V  V 0.500 3 18 4

КАМБАРОВА Амелия МОС  0  2  0  0  V  2 0.167 -14 8 7

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАГИРОВА Амалия МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 2

ШЕВЧЕНКО Карина КУР  1  1  V  V  V  0 0.500 -3 14 5

АЛЕКСЕЕВА Дарья КУР  3  V  1  V  V  3 0.500 4 19 4

АНАЩЕНКОВА Ангелина КУР  V  2  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 19 3

САЧЕНОК Евгения КУР  1  1  1  1  V  1 0.167 -13 9 6

ВАРЕНЫШЕВА Дарья КУР  0  2  1  0  2  0 0.000 -19 5 7

КУМАНИ Камилла КУР  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 1

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БАРАБАНОВА Полина КУР  1  0  0  1  0 0.000 -18 2 6

КАШИРСКАЯ Анна ВРЖ  V  2  1  2  0 0.200 -8 9 5

ИВАНОВА Доминика КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

ЕВСЮКОВА Адель КУР  V  V  0  2  2 0.400 -1 12 4

БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 8 17 2

БЕЛЫХ Евгения КУР  V  V  0  V  0 0.600 2 12 3

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АКСЕНОВА Валерия КУР  3  0  0  2  1 0.000 -14 6 6

БУХТОЯРОВА Ульяна МОС  V  3  0  3  V 0.400 -2 14 4

КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

КОСИНОВА Агата КУР  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 9 17 2

РУССКИХ Алена КУР  V  V  0  2  V 0.600 0 14 3

ГАРИБЯН Ульяна КУР  V  1  1  2  1 0.200 -8 9 5

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕЛЫХ Ульяна КУР  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 14 19 1

ЛОМАКИНА Ульяна КУР  1  2  2  V  V 0.400 -3 13 4

ГУТОРОВА Ольга КУР  1  V  2  V  V 0.600 1 15 3

ТИЦКАЯ Ксения КУР  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 17 2

ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета КУР  2  2  1  0  1 0.000 -13 6 6

КОЗЛОВА Мари-Анна ВРЖ  0  2  3  2  V 0.200 -6 11 5
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СОГЛАЕВА Мария КУР  2  V  3  0  3 0.200 -7 12 5

ФИДИРКО Анна КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

БЕРЛИЗОВА Софья КУР  3  2  V  3 V2 0.400 -1 14 3

ПАСАШКОВА Ксения КУР  V  0  2  0  V 0.400 -7 10 4

ПАВЛОВА Варвара СПБ  V  2  V V3  V 0.800 10 17 2

БЫЧЕК Полина МОС  V  0  1  3  0 0.200 -9 8 6

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОНЮХОВА Елизавета КУР  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 11 18 2

МОРОЗОВА Анна КУР  0  1  1  1  0 0.000 -17 3 6

КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Мариам КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

СОГЛАЕВА София КУР  0  V  1  3  0 0.200 -9 8 5

ЖУРАВЛЕВА Таисия МОС  0  V  0  V  0 0.400 -8 8 4

КОРШИКОВА Анна ВРЖ  3  V  1  V  V 0.600 8 16 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР 1.00 17 24 квалифицированных
2 ИВАНОВА Доминика КУР 1.00 17 20 квалифицированных
3 КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария КУР 1.00 15 20 квалифицированных
3 КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Мариам КУР 1.00 15 20 квалифицированных
5 ФИДИРКО Анна КУР 1.00 14 20 квалифицированных
6 БЕЛЫХ Ульяна КУР 1.00 14 19 квалифицированных
7 КУМАНИ Камилла КУР 0.83 13 22 квалифицированных
8 КАГИРОВА Амалия МОС 0.83 11 22 квалифицированных
9 КОНЮХОВА Елизавета КУР 0.80 11 18 квалифицированных

10 ПАВЛОВА Варвара СПБ 0.80 10 17 квалифицированных
11 КОСИНОВА Агата КУР 0.80 9 17 квалифицированных
12 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР 0.80 8 17 квалифицированных
13 ТИЦКАЯ Ксения КУР 0.80 7 17 квалифицированных
14 АГАПОВА Елизавета КУР 0.66 11 22 квалифицированных
15 АНАЩЕНКОВА Ангелина КУР 0.66 7 19 квалифицированных
16 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана КУР 0.66 6 18 квалифицированных
17 КОРШИКОВА Анна ВРЖ 0.60 8 16 квалифицированных
18 БЕЛЫХ Евгения КУР 0.60 2 12 квалифицированных
19 ГУТОРОВА Ольга КУР 0.60 1 15 квалифицированных
20 РУССКИХ Алена КУР 0.60 0 14 квалифицированных
21 АЛЕКСЕЕВА Дарья КУР 0.50 4 19 квалифицированных
22 ШАТУНОВА Злата КУР 0.50 3 18 квалифицированных
23 ШЕВЧЕНКО Карина КУР 0.50 -3 14 квалифицированных
24 БЕРЛИЗОВА Софья КУР 0.40 -1 14 квалифицированных
25 ЕВСЮКОВА Адель КУР 0.40 -1 12 квалифицированных
26 БУХТОЯРОВА Ульяна МОС 0.40 -2 14 квалифицированных
27 ЛОМАКИНА Ульяна КУР 0.40 -3 13 квалифицированных
28 ПАСАШКОВА Ксения КУР 0.40 -7 10 квалифицированных
29 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Таисия МОС 0.40 -8 8 квалифицированных
30 РЕВИНА Мария КУР 0.33 -12 7 квалифицированных
31 КОЗЛОВА Мари-Анна ВРЖ 0.20 -6 11 квалифицированных
32 СОГЛАЕВА Мария КУР 0.20 -7 12 квалифицированных
33 ГАРИБЯН Ульяна КУР 0.20 -8 9 квалифицированных
33 КАШИРСКАЯ Анна ВРЖ 0.20 -8 9 квалифицированных
35 БЫЧЕК Полина МОС 0.20 -9 8 квалифицированных
35 СОГЛАЕВА София КУР 0.20 -9 8 квалифицированных
37 СТАНОЕВИЧ Елена КУР 0.16 -11 9 квалифицированных
38 САЧЕНОК Евгения КУР 0.16 -13 9 квалифицированных
39 КАМБАРОВА Амелия МОС 0.16 -14 8 квалифицированных
40 ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета КУР 0.00 -13 6 квалифицированных
41 АКСЕНОВА Валерия КУР 0.00 -14 6 квалифицированных
42 МОРОЗОВА Анна КУР 0.00 -17 3 квалифицированных
43 БАРАБАНОВА Полина КУР 0.00 -18 2 квалифицированных
44 ВАРЕНЫШЕВА Дарья КУР 0.00 -19 5 квалифицированных
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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

ЖУРАВЛЕВА Таисия МОС  0  1  2  V  2  1 0.167 -13 10 7

КОРШИКОВА Анна ВРЖ  0  V  1  3  V  V 0.500 1 16 4

АГАПОВА Елизавета КУР  0  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 4 19 2

БАРАБАНОВА Полина КУР  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 2 21 3

СОГЛАЕВА София КУР  0  V  0  2  3  1 0.167 -12 10 6

БЕРЛИЗОВА Софья КУР  1  V  2  2  2  V 0.333 -3 15 5

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МОРОЗОВА Анна КУР  0  1  1  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7

КОЗЛОВА Мари-Анна ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  0  1 0.667 7 17 3

ВАРЕНЫШЕВА Дарья КУР  V  0  0  1  1  0 0.167 -13 6 6

ПАСАШКОВА Ксения КУР  V  0  V  2  0  0 0.333 -5 10 5

БЕЛЫХ Евгения КУР  V  2 V2 V2  3  0 0.500 -2 13 4

ИВАНОВА Доминика КУР  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 13 21 2

ТИЦКАЯ Ксения КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

АКСЕНОВА Валерия КУР  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -19 1 6

КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария КУР  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 17 2

ГУТОРОВА Ольга КУР  0  V  3  V  V 0.600 6 15 3

ЛОМАКИНА Ульяна КУР  1  V  0  1  V 0.400 -4 10 4

КАШИРСКАЯ Анна ВРЖ  1  V  2  0  2 0.200 -8 9 5

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Мариам КУР  V  V  3  3  V 0.600 9 18 2

БУХТОЯРОВА Ульяна МОС  0  V  1  2  V 0.400 -4 11 4

РЕВИНА Мария КУР  0  2  2  0  0 0.000 -16 4 6

ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета КУР  V  V  V  2  3 0.600 3 17 3

КОСИНОВА Агата КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

РУССКИХ Алена КУР  1  1  V  V  0 0.400 -5 10 5

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШЕВЧЕНКО Карина КУР  1  V  2  1  2 0.200 -7 10 4

ФИДИРКО Анна КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

СОГЛАЕВА Мария КУР  1  0  2  V  0 0.200 -9 7 6

АНАЩЕНКОВА Ангелина КУР  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 5 18 3

КАМБАРОВА Амелия МОС  V  0  0  1  3 0.200 -9 8 5

ПАВЛОВА Варвара СПБ  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 5 17 2
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
САЧЕНОК Евгения КУР  2  0  V  0  0 0.200 -12 6 5

БЫЧЕК Полина МОС  V  V  V  1  1 0.600 2 14 3

АЛЕКСЕЕВА Дарья КУР  V  1  V  1  2 0.400 -1 12 4

ЕВСЮКОВА Адель КУР  2  1  1  3  1 0.000 -12 8 6

БЕЛЫХ Ульяна КУР  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 10 18 2

КОНЮХОВА Елизавета КУР  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 13 19 1

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГАРИБЯН Ульяна КУР  0  0  1  3  V 0.200 -11 8 5

ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

КАГИРОВА Амалия МОС  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 10 19 2

ШАТУНОВА Злата КУР  V  1  1  V  V 0.600 -1 14 3

КУМАНИ Камилла КУР  V  2  3  3 V3 0.400 -1 15 4

СТАНОЕВИЧ Елена КУР  3  0  1  3  1 0.000 -11 8 6
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТИЦКАЯ Ксения КУР 1.000 22 24 квалифицированных
2 КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных
3 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР 1.000 17 20 квалифицированных
4 ФИДИРКО Анна КУР 1.000 15 20 квалифицированных
5 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана КУР 1.000 14 20 квалифицированных
6 КОСИНОВА Агата КУР 1.000 13 20 квалифицированных
7 КОНЮХОВА Елизавета КУР 1.000 13 19 квалифицированных
8 ИВАНОВА Доминика КУР 0.833 13 21 квалифицированных
9 КАГИРОВА Амалия МОС 0.800 10 19 квалифицированных

10 БЕЛЫХ Ульяна КУР 0.800 10 18 квалифицированных
11 КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария КУР 0.800 8 17 квалифицированных
12 ПАВЛОВА Варвара СПБ 0.800 5 17 квалифицированных
13 КОЗЛОВА Мари-Анна ВРЖ 0.667 7 17 квалифицированных
14 АГАПОВА Елизавета КУР 0.667 4 19 квалифицированных
15 БАРАБАНОВА Полина КУР 0.667 2 21 квалифицированных
16 КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Мариам КУР 0.600 9 18 квалифицированных
17 ГУТОРОВА Ольга КУР 0.600 6 15 квалифицированных
18 АНАЩЕНКОВА Ангелина КУР 0.600 5 18 квалифицированных
19 ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета КУР 0.600 3 17 квалифицированных
20 БЫЧЕК Полина МОС 0.600 2 14 квалифицированных
21 ШАТУНОВА Злата КУР 0.600 -1 14 квалифицированных
22 КОРШИКОВА Анна ВРЖ 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных
23 БЕЛЫХ Евгения КУР 0.500 -2 13 квалифицированных
24 КУМАНИ Камилла КУР 0.400 -1 15 квалифицированных
25 АЛЕКСЕЕВА Дарья КУР 0.400 -1 12 квалифицированных
26 БУХТОЯРОВА Ульяна МОС 0.400 -4 11 квалифицированных
27 ЛОМАКИНА Ульяна КУР 0.400 -4 10 квалифицированных
28 РУССКИХ Алена КУР 0.400 -5 10 квалифицированных
29 БЕРЛИЗОВА Софья КУР 0.333 -3 15 квалифицированных
30 ПАСАШКОВА Ксения КУР 0.333 -5 10 квалифицированных
31 ШЕВЧЕНКО Карина КУР 0.200 -7 10 квалифицированных
32 КАШИРСКАЯ Анна ВРЖ 0.200 -8 9 квалифицированных
33 КАМБАРОВА Амелия МОС 0.200 -9 8 квалифицированных
34 СОГЛАЕВА Мария КУР 0.200 -9 7 квалифицированных
35 ГАРИБЯН Ульяна КУР 0.200 -11 8 квалифицированных
36 САЧЕНОК Евгения КУР 0.200 -12 6 квалифицированных
37 СОГЛАЕВА София КУР 0.167 -12 10 квалифицированных
38 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Таисия МОС 0.167 -13 10 квалифицированных
39 ВАРЕНЫШЕВА Дарья КУР 0.167 -13 6 квалифицированных
40 СТАНОЕВИЧ Елена КУР 0.000 -11 8 квалифицированных
41 ЕВСЮКОВА Адель КУР 0.000 -12 8 квалифицированных
42 РЕВИНА Мария КУР 0.000 -16 4 квалифицированных
43 АКСЕНОВА Валерия КУР 0.000 -19 1 квалифицированных
44 МОРОЗОВА Анна КУР 0.000 -22 2 квалифицированных
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